This Consignment Agreement is made effective as of	between	
, of	, and Schmidt's Bootmaker & Repair, of 401	0 S Poplar St.
Casper, Wyoming 82601.		
The parties agree as follows:		
1. RIGHT TO SELL.		
ownes	In accordance with this Agreement,	
grants Schmidt's Bootmaker & R	epair, exclusive right to sell.	agrees to
deliver to Schmidt's Bootmaker & Repair, on consignment, the	e described item(s) above. All sales prices an	d terms of sale
shall be determined by the owner. Schmidt's Bootmaker & Re	epair agrees to devote its best efforts to the sa	lle.
2. PROCEEDS OF SALES.		
Schmidt's Bootmaker & Repair will pay to	80 percent of the proceeds from the	sale on or before
7 days following the installment period in which the proceeds	were obtained. A receipt and calculation of th	e sold
consignment will be given to the owner. Listed price(s) shall b	e as follows	
Repairs Cost		

3. TITLE TO MERCHANDISE.

Consigned merchandise shall remain the property of _____ until sold.

4.LOSS AND INSURANCE.

Schmidt's Bootmaker & Repair shall be responsible for any loss or damage.

5. ENTIRE AGREEMENT.

This Agreement contains the entire agreement of the parties with respect to the subject matter of this Agreement and there are no other promises or conditions in any other agreement, whether oral or written. This Agreement supersedes any prior written or oral agreements between the parties with respect to the subject matter of this agreement.

Consignor:

Signature

Date

Consignee:

Signature

Item(s) Description:

Owner Contact Information:

Name, print

Phone Number

Email